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UNITED STATES

ATOMIC ENERGY COMM
WASHINGTON

Jtiy 20, 1956

Dr.JohnHarley
New York OperationsOffice
U. S. AtomicEnerg Comission
70 ColumbusCircle
New York 23, New York

Dear John:
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Theseare the soil

k of the Hardyand

locationsand depths

Collins”report.

Sincerelyyews ~

z 2-”
w. F. Libby

Enclosure

foryour
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DEPTH INCHESSOIL NR

‘605

60,8

6(Z!B

819

814

734 .

728

/347

AREA LOCATION

EN;WETAK CENTER OF”ISLAND-.
18

i

I

DITTO DITTO 44-45

DITTO DITTO 0-1 .

LIKIEP INLAI’!DEDGE OF VILLAGE

DITTCI DITTO 0-1

ENIWETAK CENTER EAST OF VILLAGE 24

DITTO

GEJEN

DITTO
.,

0“1

18S1’jOF CENTER

5002350
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‘ PAGE TWO

SOIL NR

842

768

762

682

676
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RBWPD 63

AREA

DITTO

UTERIK

‘DITTO

SIFO
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LOCATION

DITTO

CENTER

DITTO

BEACH NORTH SIDE EAST END

DITTO

BT

19/175S2 JUL RBWPD
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